Swirl Diffuser
Type SDW
recommended for room heights from approx. 2.60 . . .  4.00 m
T 2.2/1/B/1
TROX UK Ltd
Caxton Way
Thetford
Norfolk IP24 3SQ

(similar to RAL 9010) on request.
The plenum box is made from galvanised sheet steel.
Order example
Make: TROX
Type: SDW-Q-Z / 500 x 24 x 600 / 0 / Q21 / P3
Type: AKV-SDW-Q-ZH-D12-MN / 500 x 198 x 24 x 276 / E / P3
D
es
ig
n
ch
an
ge
s
re
se
rv
ed
 ·
A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
 ©
 T
R
O
X
 U
K
Lt
d
(0
1/
20
15
)
500   x  24  x  600 0 / Q21 P3 RAL9010 20%
Type
Q Square flush face
QL   Square lay in T bar
QM15 Square lay in threadline 15x16
QM26 Square lay in threadline 26x16
QS15 Square lay in threadline 15x8
QS26 Square lay in threadline 26x8
QB  Burgess ceiling
Z Supply
A Extract
F Face only 1
Number
  of
Blades
Panel Size
600
750
No Entry
Diffuser
Active Size
Powder Coat Finish
Other colours
available on request
0  Supply Air (SDW-*-Z) black blades
0  Extract  Air (SDW-*-A/F) no blades
Q11 Extract Air black blades
Q21  Supply Air white blades
Q21  Extract Air white blades
SDW  -  Q  -  Z // / / /
1  Face section without central fixing hole,